Hebei Leiman Filter Material Co., Ltd.
One Stop Solution Designer to Filter Production
ADD: East of Anping, hengshui city, Hebei province China                 WEB: www.pmfiltersolution.com
TEL: +86-15131850885        Whatsapp: +86-15131850885          E-MAIL: info@pmfiltersolution.com
PLTS-1000
Wire Mesh Trimming Machine
●
 w
ww
.pm
filtersolution.com
●
Hebei Leiman Filter Materia
l C
o.
, L
td
.
QUALITY
Product Name PLTS-1000
Max.Trim Length ≤1000 mm
Max. Width ≤500 mm
Tighten Width 150–500 mm
Round Knife Diameter 275 mm
Motor Power 2.2 kW
Working Air Pressure 0.6 MPa
Power Supply 380/50 V/Hz
M/C Weight 500 kg
M/C Size (L × W × H) 1530 × 1240 × 1280 mm
Applications
This machine is used for trimming the edges of the multi
layers pleated wire mesh, so to get the needed filter
element length.